


Volume 27 Number 1, 2008 

0 N T E N T s 



1 

2 

4 

7 

10 

12 

19 

26 

33 

35 

38 

42 

46 

55 

59 

63 

69 

72 

Volume 27 Number 1, 2008 

0 N T 

From the Editor's Desktop 
by Alberta Davis Comer 

Indiana Library News 
by State Libt·ary staff 
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In Step with Indiana authors ... Featuring an Interview with Eugene Gloria 
by jacob Eubanks 

Institutional Repositories: Why Go There? 
by julie Bobay 

Oral History: A Strategic Initiative 
by Emily Winburn 

Fable and Fact: Serving the Homeschool Population in Public Libraries 
by Tamara Marquam with an introduction by Vicki Parker 

s 

Serving the Religious Information Needs of Our Communities Without Blowing the 
Budget: Part 2, Scriptures 
by j. Douglas Archer 

On the Move with the TCPL Mobile Library: What it Takes to Keep Rolling 
by Angela Clements 

Making the Library Visible to the Business and Nonprofit Communities 
by jason Hatton, Denise Wirrig, & Dave Miller 

Connecting with the Campus Community: Promotional Success Through Collabo
ration and Outreach 
by Teresa Williams 

Opening Your Doors to Teens: Creating Sustainable Young Adult Programs 
by Julie Frew & Lettie Haver 

Still Evolving or Facing Extinction? Reference-As-Place 
by Susan M. Frey & Anthony Kaiser 

RSS Feeds 
7b)' "lfllt 'l!J effing 

What's the Big Deal About Web 2.0? 
by Lynn Hoffman 

The Big Read 
by Chris Schellenberg 

The Bricks and Mortar of Information: Preserving Indiana's Historic Public Libraries 
by Ryan T. Schwier 

Indiana Libraries Embrace Early Literacy 
by Pa1nelaMartin-Diaz 

Early Literacy @ Our Library: How MCPL is Implementing ECRR 
by Cht-istina]ones & Maty Frasiet· 
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On Loving the Book: Connoisseurship and the Archivist 
by William F. Meehan II 

Delegation 101: The Basics for Library Managers 
by Amanda Piegza 

A Look at Today's Library Students and Faculty 
by Ryan 0. Weir 

How 'Ya Gonna Keep 'Em Down on the Farm---The Problem of Retention 
by Maty Stanley 

The Well-Read Librarian: Board of Trustees Resources 
by Marissa Priddis 

The Indiana State Library: Open for Exploration 
by Roberta Brooket· 
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